



---

## Produse de papetarie si birotica

I.D.: 106963445

---

Data publicarii	12.12.24	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.173,00 RON - 1.173,00 RON

---

Descriere: PERFORATOR 30 COLI Bucata - H87 19 1 39.00 39.00 46.41 2 PERFORATOR 60 COLI Bucata - H87 19 1 138.00 138.00 164.22 3 PLIC DL Bucata - H87 19 100 0.20 20.00 23.80 4 LEGITIMATIE PARCARE Bucata - H87 19 30 12.00 360.00 428.40 5 CERTIFICAT INREGISTRARE Bucata - H87 19 30 12.00 360.00 428.40 6 SFOARA BBC Bucata - H87 19 8 9.00 72.00 85.68 7 PIX GEL ALBS/NEGRU Bucata - H87 19 8 10.50 84.00 99.96 8 DOSAR PVC ALBS Bucata - H87 19 100 1.00 100.00 119.00

---